Resultat 72 pil

1 Christelle Rudin

1 Berit Bergstrom
2 Anette Sundin

1 Mattias Lindberg
1 Roland Bexander

2 Lennart Carlsson
3 Gunnar Persson

1 Marcus Sjowall Hojer
2 Mattias Andersson

1 Niklas Bergstrom
2 Oscar Spang

3 Viktor Gehrke
4 Marcus Lindberg

1 Jessica Larsson
1 Malin Svensson

1 Eva Godlund
2 Siv Hermansson

Jarnvagens BF

Nykopings BK
IF Karlsvik

Jarnvagens BF
BK Fiskgjusen

IF Karlsvik
Karlstads BK

Alvenas BK
Nykvarns BK

Alvenis BK
BSK Iggesund

Jarnvagens BF
Jarnvagens BF

Nora BK
Alvenas BK

Jarnvagens BF
Jarnvagens BF

DB 13

DLB 21
DLB 21

HB 13

HLB 21

HLB 21
HLB 21

HC 13
HC 13

HR 13
HR 13

HR 13
HR 13

DB 21

DC 16

DC 50
DC 50

40

40
40

40

40

40
40

50
50

50
50

50
50

60

60

60
60

20

40
184

235
246

196

272
257
190

50
331
278

311
308
304
284

60
232

320

319
184

20

30
278

283
272

239

296
289
244

40
338
269

323
321
302
315

50
247

330
203

72pil

72pil
462

518
518

435

568
546
434

634
629
606
599



1 Johanna Gullroos

2 Catharina Hermansson

1 Viola Backlund

1 Per Sandgren
2 Stig Bergstrom
3 Ola Apelkvist

1 Gullimar Akerlund

1 Leif Hermansson
2 Tony Dahlberg

1 Zandra Reppe
1 Elin Kattstrom

1 Isak Carlsson
2 Sebastian Weststrand

1 Klas Toresson
2 Daniel Byhlin

1 Rolf Andersson
2 Robert Larsson
3 Roger Sandelin
4 Magnus Edsrtrom
5 Par Israelsson
6 Mats Friberg
7 Christer Paulsson
8 Micael Lerberg
9 Jonas Kampf
10 Marcus Svensson

1 Bjorn Jansson
2 Stefan Nilsson

3 Martin Olofsson Danielsson

4 Andreas Skalberg
5 Jonatan Andersson
6 Henrik Eriksson

7 Daniel Larsson

8 Roger Andersson

IF Karlsvik
Jarnvagens BF

Stenbro BS
Strangnas BK
Nykopings BK
Kartineholms BK
Fagerviks BS
Jarnvagens BF
Finspangs BSK
Froso CK

Finspangs BSK

Nora BK

Kristinehamns BK

Jarnvagens BF
Jarnvagens BF

Sodertélje BF
Skelefted BK
BK Vildkaninen
Lindome BK
Nora BK

BK Gripen
Hassleholms BK
BK Vildkaninen
Hassleholms BK
Jarnvagens BF

Nykopings BK
IF Karlsvik
Lindome BK
IF Karlsvik
Nykvarns BK
Karlstads BK
Alvenas BK
Finspangs BSK

DR 16
DR 16

DR 50

HB 21
HB 21
HB 21

HC 60

HR 60
HR 60

DC21

DR 21

HC 16
HC 16

HR 16
HR 16

HC 21
HC 21
HC 21
HC 21
HC 21
HC 21
HC 21
HC 21
HC 21
HC 21

HR 21
HR 21
HR 21
HR 21
HR 21
HR 21
HR 21
HR 21

60
60

60

60
60
60

60

60
60

70

70

70
70

70
70

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

237
142

250

230
244
176

311

237
229

70
314

317

332
311

303
296

90
329
319
324
324
315
316
311
313
285
284

290
279
284
258
283
262
256
205

278
192

303

282
258
219

319

277
231

60
321

314

342
321

308
295

70
332
341
335
335
339
335
335
321
325
322

312
321
314
314
286
295
270
285

515
334

553

512
502
395

630

602
600
598
572
569
557
526
490



